

PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 91115914

Data publicarii	19.12.23	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.529,41 RON - 1.529,41 RON

Descriere: 1 CABLU MYF 1.5 buc 20 1.01 20.17 2 CABLU MYF 2.5 buc 30 1.51 45.38 3 INTR PT FORIX buc 2 12.61 25.21 4 COMUTATOR PT FORIX buc 2 19.33 38.66 5 PRIZA PT FORIX buc 2 11.76 23.53 6 PRIZA DUBLA FORIX buc 2 25.21 50.42 7 BEC LED 15W R WELL buc 4 12.61 50.42 8 INTR C-S PT FORIX buc 2 16.81 33.61 9 DULIE BACHELITA E27 buc 4 3.36 13.45 10 INTR CRUCE PT ASLU buc 3 15.97 47.90 11 SIG 1P 10A LGR buc 2 15.97 31.93 12 SIG 1P 25A LGR buc 2 15.97 31.93 13 SIG 3P 25A LGR buc 1 54.62 54.62 14 BUTON SONERIE PT ELBI buc 1 10.08 10.08 15 COPEX LGR 16 buc 12 2.52 30.25 16 BUTON REV VERDE COM buc 2 36.13 72.27 17 BUTON REV ROSU COM buc 1 36.13 36.13 18 MYYM 2*1.5 buc 10 2.69 26.89 19 MYYM 3*2.5 buc 10 5.46 54.62 20 BEC 13W RECE WELLMAX buc 25 10.92 273.11 21 BATERIE 9V DURACEL buc 10 17.65 176.47 22 PREL 3P 5M LOHUIS buc 5 30.25 151.26 23 PREL 4P 5M LOHUIS buc 5 46.22 231.09 TOTAL 1,529.41
